also made for an amount of Rs 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand only) at the time of 

15 

allotment of booth. Veterans earns a commission on all the products sold. The commission 

is revised from time to time by Mother Dairy. However, an assured amount of Rs. 15,000/- 

(Fifteen Thousand) per month through out in terms of commission is ensured by Mother 

Dairy for Milk booths and Rs. 45,000/- (Forty-Five Thousand) per month (for first six months 

only) for SAFAL booths. Veteran is allowed to run booths up to the age of 60 years, 

extendable by two years for veterans, who are exceptionally good. 

16. Amul Dairy. Amul India has offered Amul Milk Booths to be operated by veterans in